Order No.

Effective Date:

4/29/2016

Agreement Date: 3/22/2016
Project No. 127-A1-098
NAME OF PROJECT: Adams Street/Airport Road Asphalt Overlays
OWNER: City of Lexington
CONTRACTOR: Paulsen, Inc.
The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
ITEM APPROXIMATE UNIT TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
A Additional Mobilization 1.000 L.S. $1,500.00 $1,500.00
B Additional Traffic Control 1.000 L.S. $6,500.00 $6,500.00
c Cold Milling, Class 3-A 21.670 Sta. $300.00 $6,501.00
D Asphaitic Concrete Type SPR 1025.000 Ton $64.37 $65,979.25
E Asphaltic Concrete Type SPR for Patching 35.000 Ton $110.00 $3,850.00
F Remove and Replace Unsuitable Subgrade 1.000 C.Y. $50.00 $50.00
G Overlay Broken Line 65.010 Sta. $15.00 $975.15
H Earth Shoulder Construction 43.340 Sta. $136.00 $5,894.24
[ Permanent Pavement Marking, Paint 6360.000 L.F. $0.37 $2,353.20
TOTAL ADJUSTED CHANGE ORDER PRICE $93,602.84

JUSTIFICATION: To add an additional segment on Walnut Street to the project at the request of the Owner.

Change to CONTRACT PRICE:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE:

Net increase resulting from this CHANGE ORDER: v
The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be:

Change io CONTRACT TIME:

The CONTRACT TIME will not be altered.

PAULSEN, INC

$277,296.29

$93,602.84

$370,899.13

Approvals Required: To bg effective, this order must be approved as required by the General Conditions.
Approved by: %’"’"‘W . , INC.

Approved by: u (/\I

Approved by:__@zzy_ﬁﬁ__gw 7

D EGEIVIE D
n; MAY | 22006 |
|

OV OF LEANGTON
 LEXINGTON, NEBRASKA

CITY OF LEXINGTON

MILLER & ASSOCIATES



